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2024 Winter Season · 2024 A Grade Womens

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 16:00
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

CHHC Cobras PMHHA TAREE HOCKEY
TEAMS

Charlie Ford
Graeme Ferguson
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 14:30
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

CHHC Cobras PMHHA TAREE HOCKEY
TEAMS

Ronan Cornell
Charlie Ford
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 14:30
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

CHHC Cobras PMHHA TAREE HOCKEY
TEAMS

Matthew Gourlay
Charlie Ford
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 17:30 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Cobras PMHHA TAREE HOCKEY

TEAMS
Loryn Mendham
Graeme Ferguson
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 14:30
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

CHHC Cobras PMHHA TAREE HOCKEY
TEAMS

Will Elliott
Graeme Page

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 14:30
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

CHHC Cobras PMHHA TAREE HOCKEY
TEAMS
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